New Jersey City University

2016-2017 University Calendar 

2016 FALL SEMESTER  

Labor Day: University closed


Monday, September 5, 2016
Fall Semester classes begin


Tuesday, September 6, 2016

   
8:30 am

Fall Open House                                                    Saturday, October 8, 2016





Thanksgiving Recess: no classes

Thursday, Friday & Saturday





November 24, 25, 26, 2016
Fall Semester





Last Day of Classes



Monday, December 12, 2016
Fall Semester

Exam Week



Tuesday - Monday, December 13-19, 2016
Fall Semester ends



Monday, December 19, 2016
Winter Recess: University closed

 December 26, 2016 – January 1, 2017
2017 WINTER INTERSESSION

 January 3 – 13, 2017 (in person course)




 January 3 – February 17, 2017 (online course)
2017 SPRING SEMESTER

Martin Luther King Day:


 Monday, January 16, 2017
University Closed

Spring Semester Classes begin

 Tuesday, January 17, 2017


 8:30 am
Presidents’ Day: University closed

 Monday, February 20, 2017
Spring Recess: no classes


 March 6– March 11, 2017
Good Friday: no classes


Friday & Saturday, April 14, 15, 2017
Spring Open House



TBA
Spring Semester

Last Day of Classes



Monday, May 8, 2017
Spring Semester

Exam Week



Tuesday – Monday, May 9 - 15, 2017
Spring Semester ends


Monday, May 15, 2017
Undergraduate and Graduate Commencement     
TBA




9:30 am








2017 SUMMER SESSIONS 

Memorial Day: University closed
               Monday, May 29, 2017
Summer Session I classes begin                            Tuesday,  May 30, 2017                                           8:00 am

Summer Session I ends


Monday, July 3, 2017





Independence Day:  University closed

Tuesday, July 4, 2017
Summer Session II classes begin

Monday, July 10, 2017 
                                 8:00 am

Summer Session II ends


Thursday, August 10, 2017
 University reserves the right to change the calendar.

   

                                                                                                       


2016-2017  Approved
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